Payroll Summary Report

For the period: 01/06/2024 - 15/06/2024

Total Employees
8

Total Gross Pay
$27,640.00
Total Deductions
$4,230.00

Total Net Pay
$23,410.00

Employee Name
Jane Doe

John Smith
Emily Brown
Michael Lee
Olivia Chen
David Turner
Lisa Gomez

William Scott

Employee ID
EMPO01
EMP002
EMP003
EMP004
EMP005
EMP006
EMPO07

EMPO08

Gross Pay
$3,500.00
$3,800.00
$3,200.00
$2,900.00
$4,100.00
$3,690.00
$2,850.00

$3,600.00

Deductions
$600.00
$720.00
$490.00
$430.00
$900.00
$570.00
$320.00

$200.00

Net Pay

$2,900.00
$3,080.00
$2,710.00
$2,470.00
$3,200.00
$3,120.00
$2,530.00

$3,400.00
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