

Payroll Summary Report

For the period: 01/06/2024 - 15/06/2024

Total Employees

8

Total Gross Pay

\$27,640.00

Total Deductions

\$4,230.00

Total Net Pay

\$23,410.00

Employee Name	Employee ID	Gross Pay	Deductions	Net Pay
Jane Doe	EMP001	\$3,500.00	\$600.00	\$2,900.00
John Smith	EMP002	\$3,800.00	\$720.00	\$3,080.00
Emily Brown	EMP003	\$3,200.00	\$490.00	\$2,710.00
Michael Lee	EMP004	\$2,900.00	\$430.00	\$2,470.00
Olivia Chen	EMP005	\$4,100.00	\$900.00	\$3,200.00
David Turner	EMP006	\$3,690.00	\$570.00	\$3,120.00
Lisa Gomez	EMP007	\$2,850.00	\$320.00	\$2,530.00
William Scott	EMP008	\$3,600.00	\$200.00	\$3,400.00